
FORM NL -33 REINSURANCE RISK CONCENTRATION 

AS ON 30 09 2025 

Insurer: UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 

AS ON 30 09 2025 

Reinsurance Placements 

No of reinsurers with rating of AAA and above 

No of reinsurers with rating of AA but less than AAA 

No of reinsurers with rating of A but less than AA 

No of reinsurers with rating of BBB but less than A 

No of reinsurers with rating less than BBB 

Ceded to Indian Companies 

Total 

No of 
Reinsurers 

5 

8 

104 

29 

23 

28 

197 

181 

Proportional Non ProportionalFacultative 

897 

8,291 

4,262 

1,265 

83,108 

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES 

98,003 

Rupees in Lakhs 

165 

686 

4,200 

1,865 

500 

17,986 

25,401 

34 

52 

1,955 

544 

132 

41,569 

44,287 

TOTAL 
PREMIUM 

380 

1,634 

14,446 

6,671 

1,897 

142,662 

167,691 

Prermium ceded to reinsurers / Total 
reinsurance premium ceded (%) 

0.23 

0.97 

8.61 

3.98 

1.13 

85.07 

100.00 

VERSION 

19-11-25 

Premium Ceded 
Within India 

142,662 

HEAD OFCE 
REINSURANCE 
DEPARTMENT 
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