	•		PERIODIC DISCLO	SURES .			
FORM NL - 33 REINSURANCE RISK CONCENTRATION							VERSION
AS ON 30 09 2025				1:			19-11-
Insurer: UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED			Rupees in Lakhs				
AS ON 30 09 2025							
Reinsurance Placements	No of Reinsurers	Proportional	Non Proportional	Facultative	TOTAL PREMIUM	Premium ceded to reinsurers / Total reinsurance premium ceded (%)	Premium Ceded Within India
No of reinsurers with rating of AAA and above	5	181	165	34	380	0.23	142,662
No of reinsurers with rating of AA but less than AAA	8	897	686	52	1,634	0.97	
No of reinsurers with rating of A but less than AA	104	8,291	4,200	1,955	14,446	8.61	
No of reinsurers with rating of BBB but less than A	29	4,262	1,865	544	6,671	3.98	
No of reinsurers with rating less than BBB	23	1,265	500	132	1,897	1.13	
Ceded to Indian Companies	28	83,108	17,986	41,569	142,662	85.07	
Fotal	197	98,003	25,401	44,287	167,691	100.00	

almest

